@ NAZARENE

L@ CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2022/2023

Nazarene Christian Academy-Crowley - Softball (F) Varsity

Varsity Softball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 16

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 18

Apr 20

Apr 24

Apr 29

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

@ All Saints

vs Burton

vs Greenhill School
@ Pantego Christian
vs Tournament

vs Tournament

vs Tournament

@ Ovilla Christian*
@ Bethesda*

vs CLPS*

@ Lubbock Christian*
@ Lubbock Trinity
vs Ovilla

vs Weatherford Christian*

vs Mercy Culture
Doubleheader

@ FWCD
vs Temple Christian*
@ Temple Christian FW

@ Grace Tyler

@ Softball Bi-District Round

Steve Shonamon Softball
Field

Ovilla Christian School

Bethesda Christian School

Steve Shonamon Softball
Field

Steve Shonamon Softball
Field

Steve Shonamon Softball
Field

Fort Worth Country Day

Steve Shonamon Softball
Field

Temple Christian




